IIMMXX553366 2/3”
8-Mega
IIMMXX554466
IIMMXX556666
2/3”
8-Mega
2/3”
8-Mega

(* MA23F08V: -0.6%, MA23F12V: 0.4%, MA23F16V: -0.05%, MA23F25V: -0.01%, MA23F35V: 0.04%, MA23F50V: 0.05%)
High-Quality Performance at Close-up distances
A new comprehensive lens design assures high contrast and resolution at commonly used close-up distances.
New Robust Mechanism for Anti-Vibration and Anti-Shock
A newly designed mechanism improves anti-vibration and anti-shock performance compared
with previous models, limiting the optical(image) deflection to less than 10µm even for the severe impact of
vibrations and shocks of max 10G of magnitude.
* 【Compliant with IEC 60068-2-6/ JIS C 60068-2-6】
Vibration frequency 10-60Hz (amplitude 0.75mm), vibration frequency 60-500Hz (acceleration 100m/S2)
A Common-use Setscrew is Attached as a Standard Accessory
A lock-screw provided with the models can be replaced with any embedding-type setscrew.
This further reduces the overall diameter of the lens barrel for more compact installation.
Compact φ29mm Machine-Vision Lenses
Compatible with 2/3” Imagers and 8-Mega Pixel Resolution
■ 2/3” 8mm F/2.4 (Model: MA23F08V)
■ 2/3” 16mm F/2.4 (Model: MA23F16V)
■ 2/3” 35mm F/2.4 (Model: MA23F35V)
■ 2/3” 12mm F/2.4 (Model: MA23F12V)
■ 2/3” 25mm F/2.4 (Model: MA23F25V)
■ 2/3” 50mm F/2.8 (Model: MA23F50V)
For
FA and Machine Vision Lenses News from TAMRON NEW RELEASE
■ Specifications
Model MA23F08V MA23F12V MA23F16V